
2022 Summer Programs  
4-H Youth Development 

Summer Program Dates Age Group Fee Location/County Contact Person 

Arts and Crafts Camp   $25 for material box VIRTUAL Sabrina Hayes 
Sabrina.hayes@famu.edu 

Insect Science Summer Camp June 6th -10th 

9 :00 am- 5:00 pm 

Ages 8-11 $150 Onsite-FAMU Campus Sabrina Hayes 
Sabrina.hayes@famu.edu 

CLOVERBUD Camp June 13th -17th 
9:00 am- 2:00 pm 

Ages 5-7;  
Grades K-2nd 

$50 Onsite-FAMU Campus Sabrina Hayes 
Sabrina.hayes@famu.edu 

Food Science Summer                     
Enrichment Program 

June 13th -17th 
8:30 am -5:00 pm 

Ages 12-14;  
Grades 6th -8th 

$125 Onsite-FAMU Campus Conchita Newman 
Conchita.newman@famu.edu 

Forestry and Conservation           
Education (FACE) 

June 20th -29th  
8:00 am- 5:00 pm 

Ages 12-15;  
Grades 7th -10th 

Grant Funded 
No Fee 

Onsite-FAMU Campus Kimberly Davis 
Kimberly.davis@famu.edu 

Entomology Internship Summer 
Program 

July 25th - 29th Grades 10th- 12th Grant Funded 
No Fee 

Onsite-FAMU Campus Sabrina Hayes 
Sabrina.hayes@famu.edu 

AgriStem Summer Program July 11th -25th  
8:30 am-5:00 pm 

Ages 12-15 
Grades 6th -8th 

$125 Onsite-FAMU Campus Conchita Newman 
Conchita.newman@famu.edu 

AgDiscovery June 12th -25th  Rising 9th-12th graders Grant Funded 
No Fee 

Onsite-FAMU Campus 
(Residential camp) 

Carmen N’Guessan, Ph.D. 
Carmen.lyttlenguessa@famu.edu 

 

RATLR Summer Program  Ages: 13-16 
Grades 8th- 10th 

No Fee Onsite-FAMU Campus Taquasha Freeman 
Taquasha.freeman@famu.edu 

Ag Field to Fork June 6th -10th   
8:00 am - 4:00 pm 

Ages 11-14 $30 Jefferson County Emily Nolen 
Emily.nolen@famu.edu 

Wildlife Day Camp June 27th - July 1st Ages 8-15 $30 Jefferson County Emily Nolen 
Emily.nolen@famu.edu 

CLOVERBUD Camp July 5th- 7th 
8:00 am- 12 pm 

Ages 5-7 $20 Jefferson County Emily Nolen 
Emily.nolen@famu.edu 

FCS Real World Camp June 21st-23rd Ages 10-13 $30 Jefferson County Emily Nolen 
Emily.nolen@famu.edu 

4H Youth Naturalist Program June 20th -24th 
9:00 am- 5:00 pm 

Ages 10-13 No Fee Franklin County Allen Vanerson 
Allen.vanerson@famu.edu 


